Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Milan > Lausanne > Geneva - Bus station _
. Go to website

> Lyon - Perrache Bus station > Saint-Etienne

Direction Route schedule
Saint-Etienne - Rue Milleret Bus Stop — Milan - Lampug- Saint-Etienne - Rue Milleret Bus Stop — Milan - Lampug-
nano Bus Station nano Bus Station
S S Monday 09:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:50
Saint-Etienne - Rue Milleret Bus Stop
Wednesday 09:50
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station
Thursday 09:50
Geneva - Bus Station
Friday 09:50
Lausanne
Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station Saturday 09:30
Sunday 09:50
Route info

Direction: Saint-Etienne - Rue Milleret Bus Stop
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

im Breisgau
Mulhouse
Basel
Tl Winterthur
F Zurich
Besancon Liecht
Bern
@ Schweiz/
SuissefSvizzeral
Svizra

Novara

Grenoble Piemonte  Vercelli 2
u Pavia
! Torino Alessandrid”
Valence Aati %
cur@EpensStreetiap contributors
M Blablacar Bus — Milan > Lausanne > Geneva - Bus BusMaps
station = Lyon - Perrache Bus station > %amtﬁEﬂenne g


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2401101212
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2401101212
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2401101212

Direction Route schedule

Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station — Saint-Etienne - Rue Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station — Saint-Etienne - Rue
Milleret Bus Stop Milleret Bus Stop
5 stops Monday 10:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:00
Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station

Wednesday 10:00
Lausanne

Thursday 10:00
Geneva - Bus Station

Friday 10:00
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station
Saint-Etienne - Rue Milleret Bus Stop Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 9 hour 55 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Geneve

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2401101212

